G S S

CLAR: A, & and O

WATER UTILITIES

1970
ANNUAL REPORT

(NAME UNDER WHICH CORPORATION, PARTNERSHIP, OR INDIVIDUAL IS DOING BUSINESS)

(OFFICIAL MAILING ADDRESS) : ALY

| | TO THE |
>UBLIC UTILITIES COMMISSION
STATE OF CALIFORNIA

FOR THE

YEAR ENDED DECEMBER 31, 1970

REPORT MUST BE FILED NOT LATER THAN MARCH 31, 1971
(FILE TWO COPIES IF THREE RECEIVED)




CENTS)

L

ANNUAL AVERAGE |

| I}

_e INTANG | BLE PLANT : S 2 ;

9 LAND AND LAND RIGHTS f 288D 2 3 !
4 DEPRECIABLE PLANT | /L 4l /Swoo- 1
5 GROSS PLANT IN SERVICE J o706 945¢ 5
O  LESS: DEPRECIATION RESERVE 52 5 J O A0 6

7 TOTAL PLANT, LESS DEPRECIATION RESERVE £ 955 ET5 LLL 7
8 CONSTRUCTION WORK IN PROGRESS 2y L0330 8
9  MATERIALS AND SUPPLIES /20 E R A7 9
10 LESS: ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION 22y JF7os2 | 0]

I LESS: CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION 2ol 3 z&s |1

2 NET PLANT INVESTMENT 'EGE ] <55 B85 ) 12

19 CAPITALIZATION ' 11

14 COMMON STOCK 153 9,5 /53 .5 ) 4]

15  CAPITAL SURPLUS AND CAPITAL STOCK PREMIUM AND EXPENSE 4380} 743 o/ 15

16  EARNED SURPLUS IPEEY) 27047 16

17 SUBTOTAL (COMMON STOCK EQUITY) CE TR G5% 759 17

18 PREFERRED STOCK i ; 18

19  LONG-TERM DEBT 19

20 SUBTOTAL Go08 T3 20|, Ty I8
2l ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCT!ON : s 21 St o 3do

22 TOTAL CAPITALIZATION [ 075 22l Jo b2 5Fp

23 INCOME STATEMENT 23| ANNUAL AMOUNT

24 METERED SALES TO GENERAL CUSTOMERS 24 S 0

25  UNMETERED SALES TO GENERAL CUSTOMERS 25 /277

26 SALES TO IRRIGATION CUSTOMERS 26 '

2] FIRE PROTECTION SERVICE 27 iy

28 ALL OTHER WATER REVENUE 28f ' 2T

20  TOTAL OPERATING REVENUES 29 R Y

30  SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSE o] - F LG 5

3] PUMP NG EXPENSE = PURCHASED POWER OR FUEL 3| Ry

32 PUMPING EXPENSE - OTHER 32 209/

93 WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES 33 &

34 TRANSM| SSION AND DISTRIBUTION EXPENSES 34 /3073

95 CUSTOMER ACCOUNT EXPENSES 35 FE YR

96 SALES ExPENsE 36 ;

37  ADMINISTRATIVE AND GENERAL EXPENSES i i 2 Yo 43

38 MISCELLANEOUS EXPENSES (NET) " 38 T indo

) TOTAL OPERATING EXPENSES 3 39 24 2/9

40 _ DEPRECIATION, Amortization, and Property Losses (Pg.7-Depr 297 % / 4 22449

41 PROPERTY TAXES e il 41 /2 sl

42 OTHER TAXKES [EXCLUDING TAXES ON INCOME) 42

43 TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE DEDUCTIONS (BEFORE TAXES ON |NCOME) 43 /05 ¥ E"')

44 CORPORATION FRANCHISE TAX AND FEDERAL INCOME TAK 44 9 3o o

45 TOTAL OPERATING REVENUE DEDUCTIONS (AFTER TAXES ON |NCOME) 45 T il

46 NET OPERATING REVENUE  (I0SS) 46 ‘A ETE/

A7 OTHER NONOPERATING INCOME -~ NET 47 S0

48 GROSS INCOME (AVAILABLE FOR FIXED CHARGEs) (I0SS) 48 Y E2 b

49 INTEREST ON LONG-TERM DEBT 49

50  OTHER INCOME DEDUCTONS 50 P

S NET IncomMe (I0SS) 51 2L ]

52  PREFERRED STOCK DIVIDENDS 52

53 NET INCOME AVA!LABLE FOR COMMON STOCK (I1055) 53 R L)L

54 OTHER DATA 54

55  REFUNDS OF ADVANCES FOR CONSTRUCTION . 5% ¥ ¥R 3

56 TOTAL PAYROLL CHARGED TO OPERATING EXPENSES 56 L7 71L

57 PURCHASED WATER _ 57 6o

58 Jan. 1, 1970 DEC. 31, 1870 58] ANNUAL AVERAGE

59  METERED SERVICE CONNECTIONS (EXCL. FIRE PROTECTION) St - X 59 IR,

60 FLAT RATE SERVICE CONNECTIONS (EXCL. FIRE PROTECT!ON) - 2. b 60 r g

6] TOTAL SERVICE CONNECTIONS {EXCL, FIRE PROTECTION) /2 [ 6 3 61 [y 25




Zip el

Telephone: 775~ 750,

,J —’} Ea el
qoe g - KOS e wT A
Ll w2 FoE b e f e

a{w oad &

f

5. Serviee Area: (Refer to distriet reports if applicable) e Aot A oM G U LT

A ArTEL S VAL BN S e pt e Lo AucmlEr AND FEgD CounTHE

6. Service Manager (If located in or near Service Area). (Refer to distriet reports if applicable).

Name : Mogri s of _E S LED T

Address: 42 2oae A Jom o

fFons VALLEY (4015 FEEE o

7
7. OWNERSHIP. Check and fill in appropriate line:

[ Individual (name of owner)

7] Partnership (name of partner)

[7] Partnership (name of partner)

O Partnership (name of partner)

N o 25 - L A
@ Corporation (corporate name).  ANTELI/TL, VALLEY WaT Eg o

Organized under laws of (state) Cp b rFoe id

Date: Fyus 29 /756

Prineipal Officers:
(Name) ¢, fy /

(Title) fregein g v
(Name) "7, s/ <5 mrass (Title) /¢ & -
(Title)

(Name) Airx AAWgepos

(Name) . Shiype ey 4 5

8. Names of associated companies: Dot iale s 2

EE mplifio

9. Names of corporations, firms or individuals whose property or portion of property have been aequired
during the year, together with date of each acquisition:
Ao rd E Date:

Date:

Date:

10. Use the space below for supplementary information or explanations coneerning this report:




Line | Acct. Title D‘_f .':S_l oun
7o, | No. (a)
1 I UTILITY PLANT - =
2 100 | Utility plant 5 /] o= - 7 e
3 107 | Utility plant adjustments
4 Total utility plant o £ = 7 .
5 250 | Reserve for depreciation of utility plant 7 L9520, e
6 251 | Reserve for amortization of limited term utility investments 7
8 252 | Reserve for amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustment T
9 Total utility plant reserves ) 9205 |4t /94 o7 7 .
10 Total utility plant less reserves 299 & }y| §8 79 2] 2 "o
11
12 II INVESTMENT AND FUND ACCOUNTS
13 110 | Other physical property 6 ‘o | oo EX
14 253 | Reserve for depreciation and amortization of other property 7
15 Other physical property less reserve 2 b dts (o
16 111 | Investments in associated companies 9 245 775 o 797 =
17 112 | Other investments 9 /
18 113 | Sinking funds 9
19 114 | Miscellaneous special funds 9
20 Total investments and fund accounts . 2L oo 2705 5
21 , .
22 III CURRENT AND ACCRUED ASSETS
23 120 | Cash 1 27898 |2 /333
24 121 | Special deposits 10 €=
25 122 | Working funds
26 123 | Temporary cash investments
27 124 | Notes receivable 10
28 | 125 | Accounts receivable A B 25T |and (756795
29 126 | Receivables from associated companies 10 ‘
30 131 | Materials and supplies / Sl 43 i
31 132 | Prepayments 10 i 27¢ley il
32 133 | Other current and accrued assets 10 )
33 Total current and accrued assets 6220 lop 232 J¢
34
35 IV DEFERRED DEBITS
36 140 | Unamortized debt discount and expense 11
37 141 | Extraordinary property losses 12
38 142 | Preliminary survey and investigation charges
39 143 | Clearing accounts
40 145 | Other work in progress
41 146 | Other deferred debits 12 2/ 90|25 237 yg
42 Total deferred debits 3 .,: y “, 1B 5 2 3% i
43 Total assets and other debits g5 ) sy|e A
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60 2 ,‘j / 7 =

/ 099 /76




l Sehedule
Page Balance Balance
Acct. Title of Account No. End~of-Year Beginning of ¥sar
Ho. (a) {(b) (c) )
1 CORPORATE CAPITAL AND SURPLUS
900 | Common capital stock 13 Jon G Ee RN
201 | Preferred capital stock 13 a
202 T Stock liability for converston
203 | Premiums and assessments on capital stock 13
150 | Discount on capital stock i2 ) )
151 | Capital stock expense 12 . ) 7 } I
270 | Capital surplus 14 Y 3P |5e F 4 3 Zoo 190
271 | Earned surplus 14 2o s ,9; 12 528 189
Total corporate capital and surplus R = 2 é‘ 9 GOG G G
7
II PROPRIETARY CAPITAL !
204 | Proprietary capital (Individual or partnership) 14
205 | Undistribuied profits of proprietorship or partnership 14
Total proprietary capital
1II LONG-TERM DEBT
210 | Bonds ’ 15
211 | Receivers’ certificates
212 | Advances from associated companies 156 N rare {
213 | Miscellaneous long-term debt 15
Total long-term debt jlo poolse
IV CURRENT AND ACCRUED LIABILITIES
220 lﬁtes payable 16
221 | Notes receivable discounted
222 | Accounts payable ) Glaren| Lo g G289
223 | Payables to associated companies- 16 Lede | /e 8225 g
224 | Dividends declared .
225 | Matured long-term debt
226 | Matured interest
227 | Customers’ deposits PO |oe
228 | Taxes accrued 17
229 | Interest acerued
230¢ | Other current and acecrued liabilities 16
Total eurrent and accrued liabilities i) F /3092 |6
V DEFERRED CREDITS
240 | Unamortized premium on debt 11 ‘
241 | Advances for construction 18 JE R ol ety 162 HY) |7
242 | Other deferred credits 18 f20% |74
‘ Total deferred credits ;r'! Y PR AEE I ECE TR
il T
VI RESERVES
254 | Reserve for uncollectible accounts 18 J s\l 4 FAR 7 </
255 | Insurance reserve 18 : 7
2566 { Injuries and damages reserve 18
257 | Employees' provident reserve 18
258 | Other reserves 18
Total reserves Fonad Vg AN IE
7
VII CONTRIBUTIONS IN AID OF CONSTRUCTION
265 | Contributions in aid of construction 19 i
Total liabilities and other eredits ‘
KT Y BE :




"

SIFRGRT

I =2 501 | Operating revenues i 0 A I A G|
= - - cmm=en I P
4 Operating Revenue Deductions: ) = T
5 502 Operating expenses ) 20-22 = War
6 503 Depreciation g P i
7 504 Amortization of limited-term utility investments T ]
8 505 |  Amortization of utility plant acquisition adjustments ¥ =
g 506 Property losses chargeable to operations 23
10 507 Taxes 23 2 4 W,
11 Total operating revenue deductions /8 - j
12 Net operating revenues 2o - e
13 508 | Income from utility plant leased to others ‘ ' :
14 510 | Rent for lease of utility plant .
15 Total utility operating income 2 i -
16
17 II OTHER INCOME =
18 521 | Income from nonutility operations (Net) 25 i
19 522 | Revenues from lease of other physieal property T
20 523 | Dividend revenues (=S
21 524 | Interest revenues
22 525 | Revenues from sinking and other funds
23 526 | Miscellaneous nonoperating revenues 25 o
24 527 | Nonoperating revenue deductions (Dr.} 25
25 Total other income AR
26 Gross income A TAETS
27 '
28 III INCOME DEDUCTIONS
29 530 | Interest on long-term debt
30 531 | Ambortization of debt discount and expense 11
31 532 | Amortization of premium on debt—Cr. 11
32 533 | Taxes assumed on interest
33 534 | Interest on debt to associated companies
34 535 | Other interest charges 25 =z
35 536 | Interest charged to construction—Cr. .
36 537 | Miscellaneous amortization
37 538 | Miscellaneous income deductions 25 flon
38 Total income deductions 7 2|/
39 Net income 2YE Y [en
40
41 v DISPOSITION OF NET INCOME
42 540 | Miscellaneous reservations of net income
43
44 Balance transferred to Earned Surplus or Proprietary Accounts scheduled on page 14. Y&y A
45
46
47
48 -
[ 49 |
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58 | I
59
60 |
L




, Acconnt Mo, 100—Utility Plant
. | e T = = = = 1‘
; ! Balance Plant Plant 1
Beginning Additions Retirements Other Debits Balance
Linz | Acct. Account of Tear During Year During Year or [Credits)] End of Year
Mo. | No. {2) (B) (¢) (d) {e) (£}
1 100~-1] Utility plant in service {Sehedule A-1a) S ) Fre bl £ au sl sy
2 100-2|  Utility plant leased to others ) ! FAE .
3 100-3] Construction work in progress - J 2R @b S 93 PRXKCKOOKHIKK 1)y 28al /2 Fo dealdm
4 1 100-4| TUtil. plant held for future use (Sch. A-lc) ' 7 ’ ‘
b 100-5| Utility plant acquisition adjustments { YR i K X X X XM ] i/ 4ottt
6 100-6| Utility plant in process of reelassification ' R c
7 Total utility plant F90569155 axs jodllbod 235ty BN prvzteliif oy sigiiv
| SCHEDULE A-la ;
Account No. 100-1—Utility Plant in Service
Balance Plant Plant
Beginning Additions Retirements Other Debits Balance
I Line | Acct. ) Account of Year During Year During Year or {Credits] End of Year
Ne. | No. {(a) {b) (e} {d) (e) f
8 L INTANGIBLE PLANT
9 | 301 Organization ET Ay 3 tos|y7
10 302 Franchises and consents {Schedule A-1b)
11 | 303 ‘Other intangible plant
12 Total intangible plant 3 605147 3 505 w7
N  TLIANDED CAPITAL | | | - — _
14 | 306 Land and land rights 21 2HFIHD 21,299 |9
15 I1I. SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT
16 3 Structures and improvements
17 312 Collecting and impounding reservoirs
18 | 313 Lake, river and other intakes
19 314 Springs and tunnels . .
20 | 315 | Wells L £4.976, 711 25,945|24 \ 96,9445 |0}
21 316 Supply mains : . :
22 317 Other source of supply plant 4,359 17 - 4, 329\17
23 Total source of supply plant 69 305lqy ‘ G5 29018
24 IV. PUMPING PLANT
25 321 Struectures and improvements
26 322 Boiler plant equipment }
27 323 Other power production equipment
28 | 324 Pumping equipment 0% 689192 19./85 43 7,17213% JZ25 Ip/ 95
29 | 325 Other pumping plant ) '
30 Total pumping plant 109, 689 vzl 19,0241 83 AR 12y, Jogiss
31 V. WATER TREATMENT PLANT
32 331 Structures and improvements
33 | 332 Water treatment equipment 2,008 1Y 2, 00817
34 Total water treatment plant C Doons | 7Y ' 2,000 145
35 VI. TRANSMISSION AND DIST. PLANT ' ’ - o
36 | 341 Btructures and improvements i . .
37 | 342 Reservoirs and tanks EERE ,;g‘ 57 'q, 57/ |41 Sroslde 59 3gc |52
38 | 343 Transmission and distribution mains “P9 Ho\ 74| 39 527 40 12, 3984523 52 6,533196
39 | 344 Fire mains
40 345 Services 7/, 28247
41 | 346 Meters 55956395 19 |97
42 347 Meter installations
43 348 Hydrants 24, 55758 /'Ic;? Y37 572,135 2
44 349 Other transmission and distribution plant
45 | Total transmission and distribution plant 748 00008 67372199 Y N A
— Pe)




Aceouny 7

<r

|
! Additions Otaer Det Balapce
Lina: Acch. Account During Yaar or [Credits! End of Tear
Mo, ! HNo. i(a) (el s ie} (3
1 VIiI. GENERAL PLANT I ; i
2 371 Structures and improvements el IioY 169 s e
3] ar2 Office furniture and equipment Z ’ ERT
T 4| 3 Transportation equipment
5| 374 | Steores equiptment /5391|381 L5293,
6 375 Laboratory equipment
7 376 Communication equipment
8 377 Power operated equipment
9 378 Tools, shop and garage equipment . . Ago |97 300197
10 379 Other general plant
11 Total general plant L7 760 |15 of o157 ] 705 on 27,041 70
12 VIII. UNDISTRIBUTED ITEMS
13 390 (ther tangible property
14 391 Utitity plant purchased
15 392 Utility plant sold
16 Total undistributed items - i
17 Total utility plant in service 2237725 Al 718657 63 23567178 L 070,865 5.2
SCHEDULE A-1b
Account No, 302—Franchises and Consents
Date of -
. Acquisition | Amount at
Date of Term in by Which Carried
Line Name of Original Grantor . ) Grant Years Utility in Account!
No. @ (b) (c) (d) “(e)
13 Y ren-s -
19 .
20
21
22 . Total PR XA XK KK XXX KK
1The total should agree with the halance at the end of the year in Account No. 202 in Schedule A-12.
SCHEDULE A-lc
Account No. 100-4—Utility Plant Held for Future Use
Approximate Date
‘ ‘When Property
' Date of Will Be Placed Balance
Line Description and Location of Preperty ] Acguisition in Service End of Year
No. (a) (b) (c) (d)
23 Ko s &
24
25
26
27 Total [ X X X XX XX X XK XK X X
SCHEDULE A2
Account No. 110—O0ther Physical Property
: . Book Value
Line Name and Description of Property End of Year
No. (a) (b)
28 L g A W st ) e /A Vo i el ot st
29 ’
30
31
32
l 33 - Total




nd Armoriizstion Reserves

Line

o+

o
&

Ttem

(a)

Account 355

Ttlity
Plant
(b)

Acconnt 351

Limited-Term
Viility
Investments

()

Avconnt 253

Utility Plant
Acguisition
Adjustments
(4)

Account 233

Other
Property
(e}

Balance in reserves st beginning of year

Add: Credits to reserves during year

" {a) Charged to Account No. 503 (Footnote 1)

{(b) Charged to Account No. 265

¢) Charged to clearing accounts

(
(d) Salvage recovered
{¢) All other eredits (Footnote 2)

Total credits

218 974 ey

WO ool =3 ool Crl | 3| B[

Deduct: Debits to reserves during year

et
=]

(a) Book cost of property retired

b;}

[
[

(b) Cost of removal

i
L0 |

2.5 58 5|
5

e
(]

(c) All other debits (Footnote 3)

.y
24

Total debits

22747178

-
'S

Balance in reserve at end of year

/25 2o |nd

Yant
o

[
]

(1) COMPOSITE DEPRECTATION RATE USED FOR STRAIGHT LINE REMAINING LIFE: .7, 7 2 %

pod
-7

[
a

—
L =]

(2) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER CREDITS:

Do
[==]

e
b

b2
-

bo
[=%)

o
g

o
w

[\v)
=]

[
~I

b2
oo

b
<

[
=)

)
—t

2]
(3]

33

34

30

(3) EXPLANATION OF ALL OTHER DEBITS:

36

37

38

48

49 4) METHOD USED TO COMPUTE INCOME TAX DEPRECIATION:

50 | {a) Straight Line [ -
_ﬁ_l_ (b) Liberalized 1]

52 | (1} Sum of years digits [ 1

53| (2} Double declining halance (]

54 (3) Other []

_ 85 | {c) Both straight line and liberatized [ ]

56
— ]




anaiysis of Botriss in
[Thizs schedude is to Lo comols if records ar
‘ Credits to Debits o Salvage and
Eidii;fg DE?SE?E' Refre‘rveEDuirmg . Cost of
Line | Acet, DEPRECIABLE PLANT of Yoar® Excl Salvage | Cost Removal | R%nrl?fxl &t Tadof Year
Mg, | No. {a) {b) (c) (d) : (&) ()
1 I SOURCE OF SUPPLY PLANT '
2 311 | Structures and improvements
3 312 | Colleeting and impounding reservoirs
4 313 | Lake, river and other intakes
5 ¢ .314 | Springs and tunnels )
6 315 | Wells ;g’) JuE | 7E L3l oo : 20972 73
7 | 316 | Supply mains i T
8 | 317 | Other source of supply plant o Losolof 243 1ng -
9 Total source of supply plant 20,3626 L RFE oo _ 22,2 élCJ’ - ;,
10 II PUMPING PLANT "
11 321 | Structures and improvements
12 322 | Boiler plant equipment
13 323 | Other power production equipment, )
14 | 324 | Pumping equipment , L4546 | 49,547 loo| 4,72 32 ENEERN T,
15 | 325 | Other pumping plant _ i |
16 Total pumping plant : 2958 ) Y 5ol 49,072 (32 31, 82284
17 III WATER TREATMENT PLANT ) - !
18 331 | Structures and improvements
19 | 332 | Water treatment equipment, Yo oo toe loo Jgolou
20 Total water treatment plant Roloo foo |op N EEIEE
21 | | IV TRANS. AND DIST. PLANT
22 | 341 | Structures and improvements
23 342 | Reservoirs and tanks }}" a3 7/ 2,392 00 10! oo {200 ooy FNEEIET
24 | 343 | Transmission and distribution mains 77 g3 12z PoHTe oo 2: 393 23 ’ o | 163
25 | 344 | Tire mains ) ’
20 | 345 | Services 5,272\ 82 )48 00 15920180
277 346 | Meters : IDABZIAYN L1 FY 0w q14 900 - /1, 083 9
28 | 347 | Meter installations ’
29 348 | Hydrants Y, 738 g s F o 67.2 |33 Y 7149 |56
30 349 | Other transmission and distribution plant :
31 Total trans. and distribution plant (374593 /5. 3261 lpoll 17,526 46 { 200 |oo) 135, 50910
32 V GENERAL PLANT i )
33 | 371 | Structures and improvements VIR Nl Y9 3|90 (80900 4,08/ (42
34 | 3725 Office furniture and equipment ) iPE | Yoo : T ArE
35 373 | Transportation equipment '
36 374 | Stores equipment L5083 33w INEEAEE
37 375-| Laboratory equipment
38 | 376 [ Communication equipment
39 377 | Power operated equipment
40 | 378 | Tools, shop and garage eguipment
41 373 | Other general plant
42 390 | Other tangible property
43 391 | Water plant purchased
44 Total general plant ‘ 6. /66 57 t 075|100 /89900 54329 |69
:Z Total (95,02 |05 27,9570 23,367 [78| <209 |25 /9520524
47
48
49
50 -
51
52
53
54
85 .
56
&7




] i Par Value
Mame of Issuing Company End of Year

(c)

Ledger Value
Eng of Yeaz!
() {e)

Class of Security |
(a)

i Interest Accrusd

Dharin

Year

{
A

Inierest and
Dividends Received
During Year
{g)

Totals . ) 4

“ o

iy el

1The total should agree with the balance at the end of the year in Account No. 111 on page 2.

SCHEDULE A-5
Account No. 112—Other Investments

Line
No.

Name and Description of Property
(&)

Balance
End of Year

(b)

Aoat

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Fotal

'SCHEDULE A-6
Account No. 113—Sinking Funds

Line
No.

Additions During Year

Ralance

Name of Fund

{a)

RBeginning of Year
(b}

Principal
(c)

Income

(d)

Deductions
During Year

(e)

Balance
End of Year
(f)

17

Adnpd £

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

Totals

SCHEDULE A

T

Account No. 114—Miscellaneous Special Funds

¢ | Line

No.

Name of Fand
(a)

Additions During Year

Balance
Beginning of Year
(b)

Principal
(c)

Income

(¢)

Deductions
During Year

(e)

Balance
End of Year

{f)

26

Ly

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Totals

e




Total

SCHEDULE A9
Account No. 124—Notes Receivable

Balance Interest Interest Accrued Interest Received
Maker Date of Issue | Date Payable End of Year Rate During Year During Year
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)
Mo ad &
Totals
_ SCHEDULE A-10
Account No. 126—Receivables from Associated Companies
Interest Interest Accrued Interest Received
Due from Whom Amount Rate During Year During Year
(a) (b) (c) (d) (e)
/]\/r 6 A 2=
Totals
SCHEDULE A-11
. Account No. 132—Prepayments
Item Amount
(a) (b)
DapiFoRmin  FRANCHISE "TTAY Loolan
LA Covwry Prpfowas PRuorerTY TAY L7712
Total 2795
SCHEDULE A-12
Account No. 133—Other Current and Accrued Assets
Item Amount
(a) (b)

Al BE

Metal




Fuump sypai) Burmnp syqaq

jou o0 osuadxe

Juumdaq souereg .
PUE JUNOISIP T8I0,

AOTHHd NOILVZILHONWY

snupw wunimeid 1o
‘asuadya pUE JUNOISIP
oM 03 SSNLINISS
30 3unowe peduig

8

e ;

—— 5

- W _ .

¥

B =

- . z
I .

- - 5

- ‘ 3]
o 8
L

T o 9

) g

N | ¥

’ e €
S g

‘ 1

. o

i - 6

- 8

_ L

9

) ) g

) ¥

1 g

<

Y I

(m) @ (1) (@) (® (@ . (a) (¥) o

eak Iead Tead jo —0], — 0T urtruraad s9]1E[91 ‘asuadxa 31qap urls}-duej jo wonendsa(y ot

“JIpRL)—1qa( U0 WNIWSL] JO U0}

JIOUNY ‘ZEg JUNOIY 0] PAjIpaIn 10 ‘psusdxy pue juncod

[ 959¢] }O UOTEZIIOWY ‘1€G JUN0I0Y 03 Pajigep uon
W uByl 19430 SIPAI0 put syigep Aue uvepdxy g

' zoud U PAUISAPAT 21aM TOIUA SONSST ) siquardds
sjunours pesodsipun LJruept pus A@iBIedas 400 198 9

"BJUNO0SY JO WeleLg wioun oy Aq

pargwads 9 WYY I9TH0 JUSWULER]) JO UOHRELIOYING §, UOTSSINT

-uwio7) o) Jo 8yep ‘os(E ‘awed oy} Bulnp pauIodpal Sonss
i pajeroosse sesuadxe worduwepsr pus ‘swnwssd uorn
~-durapel ‘wrnmuard 10 ssuadxa pur JUNOVSIP 1qIP PIZIIIOUIE
-un jo jusuryear) Iy} Surpreder smepnonted ysmang g

} “ponsst A[euldLI0 1gep UL-FUo]
I9I3C 0 SPUOY O JUNOWE 8y3 0} 3esdesl yjum wanruwaxd
10 osusdxe pU®B JUNOISIP 9U} moys (o) LWIN{0d Ul 'F

‘pensst A[RUrdnio jgep UIIe}-$U0] LoYy30

10 spuoq Jo Junow® fedroutid 8q) moys (q) Uwnpd uy ‘g
'8989 1 UsIEd

ul eInso[ous Ag I0 pal ur sjunows umiweid soyug ‘g
QPP ULIF)-FUO[ JO BOLIeS PUY $9B[0 1989 03 s[quordde
uwitwerd 10 asuadxe pus QuUNoIsTp Jo sremonzed 4qe(T
U0 WNIaL] PAZIIoUIRl) PUR asUedxr pus JUNOSSI(] 102¢Y

pazmIoweu ]} 10] sSupreygns ojeredes Japun jrodey T

i

jqep to wnmmeld poznjIOWEUN PUE 9sUdXe PUe JUROISIP JqOP POZBIOWRUN—(FE PUB (T 'SON SIUN000y

8TV J'INAIHDS




b W RITTIN _
Total Amonnst Previously Accouns Balance ,
Line | Description of Property Loss or Damage of Loss Viritten off Charged mount End of Year 3
He. (a) () (e} (d) (e} (1)
1, Af o >
2
3
4
5
6
7
8 Totals KUK K KKK KA
SCHEDULE A.15
Account No. 146—0Cther Deferred Debits
Balance
Line TItem End of Year
No. (a) (b)
9 PLio, Aprpienveest sn - Soa 2y A4 2 e fy
10 Ghomp VALLEY Apps Weeb Mo L s
1 REpeeer  Joy d) O BaLr 28 Tesal 4447 28 |an
12 Lsonh VAELLEY Arpks  WELL Aol ' b Fouls s
13 )
14 Total 3/ ? !(:} 2 95’*
SCHEDULE A-16
Account 150—Discount on Capital Stock
1. Report the balance at end of year of discount on capital stock for  to any elass or series of stock, attach a statement giving particulars of
each class and series of capital stock. the change. State the reason for any charge-off during the year and
2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with respect  specify the amount charged.

Line ‘
No. (a)

Class and Series of Steck

Balance
End of Year
(b}

15 Al AT

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

Total

1. Report the balance at end of year of capital stock expenses for
each class and series of capital stock.
2. If any change occurred during the year in the balance with respect

SCHEDULE A-i7
Account 151—Capital Stock Expense

to any class or series of stock, attach a statement giving particulars of
the change. Btate the reason for any charge-off of capital stock expense
and specify the account charged.

Line
No. {(a)

Class and Series of Stock

Balance
End of Year
(b)

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33




LT e
32 22b00H

wmbar of ‘ Par Value i |
Shares of Stock Dividends Declared
Authorized || Authorized | : : During Year

by i

by ! Mumber ; Total Par Value?

Articies of Articles of of Sharss Cutstanding B
Class of Stock Incorporation | Incorporation | Cutstanding? End of Year Rats Amount

m

=1

(a) ' i (k) {e) (d) (e) (f) (g)

— , T
2 Lt IR AR

7

H
o|w|aalolniw|w =~]sd

e
=]

[y
-

Totals

o
by

£
G

b
k]
‘\.
i
y
Lty
»
o
S

1 After deduction for amount of reacquired stock held by or for the respondent,
2 1f shares of stock have no par value, show value assigned to stock outstanding,

" SCHEDULE A.18a
Record of Stockholders at End of Year

COMMON STOCK Number PREFERRED STOCEK Number
Line| Name Shareg Name Shares
No. {a) (k) (c) {d)

.| pomspesip ez, NEATER. Ooee | 26 7 Ad o 1l &
14 ; '

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26 S ’ . cofe T

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36 Total number of shares S 5 Total number of shares

SCHEDULE A-19
Account 203—Premiums and Assessments on Capital Stock

. Balance
Line Class of Stock " End of Year
No. (a) (b)

e

ET AR
38

39

40

41

42




Account Mo, 8T —Tepise Corporafiong onlvi
i Line | Trem Armount
o, | fal B
1 Balance beginning of yvear - "
2 CREINTS (Give nature of each eredit and state account charged) -
; "
4
) Total credits
6 DEBITS (Give nature of each debit and state account credited)
7
8
) Total debiis
10 Balance end of year Gy é?a 2l 9m
SCHEDULE A-21
Account No. 271—Earned Surplus (For use by Corporations only)
Line | Acct. Account Amount
No. | No. (a) (h)
11 Balance beginning of year =y 4 e '
12 - CREDITS 7
13 400 | Credit balance transferred from income account o L:,_f gy Lo
14 | 401 | Miscellaneous credits o surplus (detail}
15 :
16
17 Total credits S7o¥ela)
18 DEBITS "

19 410 | Debit balance transferred from ineome account

20 | 411 | Dividend appropriations—preferred stock

21 412 | Dividend appropriations—Common stock

22 | 413 | Miscellaneous reservations of surplus (detail)

23
24
25 414 | Miscellaneous debits to surplué (detail)
26
27 Total debits
28 Balance end of year 3 e 2y & g
SCHEDULE A 23
SCHEDULE A.22 Account No. 206—Undistributed Profits
Account No, 204—Proprietary Capital of Proprietorship or Partnership
{Sole Proprietor or Partnership) {The use of this account is optional)
Line
Line Item Amount No. Item Amount
No. (a) {bh) (a) (b
29 Balance beginning of year 43 Balance beginning of year
30 CREDITS 44 CREDITS
31 | Net income for year 45 Net income for year
32 Additional investments during year 46 Other credits {detail)
33 | Other credits (detail) 47 )
34 48 Total credits
35 Total credits 49 DEBITS
36 DEBITS 50 Net loss for year
| 37 Net loss for year 5 Withdrawals during year
38 | Withdrawals during year 52 Other debits (detail)
a9 Other debits (detail) 53
40 54
41 Total debits 55 Total debits .




[}
&2
—
i
Bl
»
—
1

£
R
s

! o Acconnt Ho. 210—3onds
] Date of | Date of | Prineipal {’L?’nOBDTIEOE':iStEJ’lCHng" Per| Rat i Interest Accrued | Interest Paid
iine (iass of Bond Igsus Maturity | Authorized Balance Sheet ! ¢ During Year During Year
Ho {a) (b} {c) (d4) (e) i {2) (b}
1 ’ '
2
3
4
5
6
7 .
8
9
10 Totals ‘
1 After deduction for amount of reacquired bonds held by or for the respondent. e
SCHEDULE A-25 -
Account No. 212--Advances from Associated Companies
Amount of Rate of | Interest Accrued Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation Obligation Interest: During Year During Year
No. : (a) -~ (b) (c) (d) {e)
11 CAPIYE L App Ty ests e Enm ‘
12
13
14
15 T
16
7 ) Totals rrrnry
SCHEDULE A.26
> Account No. 213—Miscellaneous Long Term Debt
Date of Date of || Principal AmountOuistanding! Per | Rate of | Interest Accrued || Interest Paid
Line Nature of Obligation Issue Maturity Authorized Balance Sheet |Interesty During Year DPuring Year
No. (a) : (b) {c) (d) (e) ) (g) (h)
18 Ao st ) )
19
20
21
22
23
24 Totals
1 After deduction for amount of reacquired debt held by or for the respondent.
SCHEDULE A-27
Securities Issued or Assumed During Year
Commission || Amount Issued
Authoriza- Druring Year Discount or
Line Class of Security " tion - {omit cents) Premium Expenses
No. (a) (b) (c) ) (e)
25 /‘U oAt ev’
26
27
28
29
30
31 Totals




(a0l
E’n
w

=

o
=
+rf

avor of {ssue

Tate of

{b)

i Intersest

(2)

Intzrest Ac
During Year
i}

Intersst Paid
During Yoar

(&)

W~ tafrl—] @

—
=

et
[N

=
W bo

—
'S

ol
.8

—
(=]

Totals

SCHEDULE A-29
Account No. 223 Payables to Associated Companies

iy

1 Line

No. |

Nature of Obligation
(a)

Balance
End of Year
(b)

(c)

Rate of
Interest

Interest Accrued
During Year

(d)

Interest Paid
During Year

(e}

AT

Aeia|ly

18

O sl ACC oy Fod, DES JIE

'3

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

Totals

le eéfé"

SCHEDULE A-30
Account No. 280—O0ther Current and Accrued Liabilities

Line
No.

Description
{a)

Balance
End of Year

(b)

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

45

46

47




UYL 10 GNH HONVIVHE

pred

AVIA 40 ONINNIOEH HONVIVE

R T ¢ AL el (R 13/ GOl g Te10], g

e ) ¥

) g

i g

: 1

0

8

' 8

L

, g

b

_ i

) T £

_ g

1

) 0

, i

¢ (=] gl co A SIXT} QUIODUI [BIIPD 8

. 89387 [BIRPI] A0 .

) ) (-aares adv po) 99T "JU0I "SUI 'pag g

XEB} F0UBINEUL EwwbhoﬁEm:S TeI8pa,l [«

§9X8) [BOO] PUT 83B)8 L2G10) iﬁ

. XB} RouBANEUI JuamAodueun 91818 o

O e wrlag/ L 2w/ x®y ssrpousyy uonperodion egwly | g

’ _ okl lad e/ |6l fos v/ £y30doxd [wucsred puw [woy uo SINBVY, |

(8) &) (®) P (a) (q) (®) C

{144 sjuaunsn{py IBag Iox Supm(g S9XR], penInny (g uoyonasUI aeg) at

i o) JUnO033Y) Junmn(g- padieq) predaid SaXBT, XBJ Jo puTy

predaig POTLIIIE S2XE], saxe]

] -Ajuoyjne Fuixel oyl 0%
BN NS JO [RIHWSUBL) Fuipued SSIMIBYI0 JO SUOONPIP
tud YFnoIy) pe1soriod §9XE} I0 HIXB] QUIODUT DAIIdep
dsad AL $9143119 9NPOT[DS §IYY UL 9PO{OUT 30T O(T 2
wyuneary pus spuauraedap £0n 0] Fuipiooas (p) W00
pafliegs saxmy JO UCHIQUETR ® J0f ‘gg e¥ed - "UVHA
OINTHNU JHOEVHD SHX VL, PORRUR 9[Npayds 993 '

sasepuornd Ao syuotagenlp® jiqep 29vulEa ]
auasunsnipe yose umpdxe puv (J) UWNO? Ul S3UNOLOE
) predsad pue penasoe 9gy Jo sjuewsnipe (v WUy G

1894 oBR

10] A7eyeredss  umoys 20 PINOCYE SUWIN[OY [{B JO UOT}EULIO]
-u1 pedinbag 917 ‘IBak T URY] SI0UW SIRA0D XB) LUt I ‘¥

‘gpunasde xuy predexd

PUE PONIDOT UBY JOYI0 SHUN000Y I0 suomeIedo 0f joenlp

pedueio pur pied sexe; (3) puv ‘1wad jUelmd 03 s[qEIITYD

soxw} predard jo suorprodoxd 107 sexe) predaid o} poppale

BJUNOTIE () ‘Peniody sOXE) 01 PIJIpaIe S[ENINNE (E)

qdnoaqy sjinosow Ieyje pue sucresado of pagivyo sax¥g
apnpodl ‘(p) uwnjce ‘aved 9yl Fuunp padIByo S¥NTE, "¢

"83XE) 989Y) JO UCIN[OUI 8y £q PaIos[J¥ 01 81 a[NPNOS 94}
jo Bumumsq 9uF, "(9) pu® (p) SUWMNIOI Ul Yloq E}UNOUWE
oY) I9YUY CO[NPeYDS 9y} Ul PSPNIul g poeys ‘sexwu)
penaoae Jo predaad 01 PeIIvo jou ‘51 98] ‘TIUNCIDE [RUY
07 4091Ip PIBIBUD pu® Jead of) Suunp pred ‘soxuvy g

| peBIBUD SBM PIAS] M XBY GUJ YOTYA UO [RLIN VUL 8]
Yorgm 07 8JUN020T 9U) 0] POZIRYD WS 2ARY UIIUM SIXT)
SOTBE ISYIC PUB BUIOSLT 2PNOUL 10T o] ‘I8sd &3 Juump
FUNOI0Y 1910 pUR suonwiado 0 podreyo sexT) (8303 81l
A0US 0} PUB SJURONIY XB} panInot pus predexd psuiquion
2yl Jo stemonTed 2ATd 0} PIPUSUI ST AMPLYIs Sy, '1

soxel, prededd PUB PONIOOY—8EE "ON IR0V
16V A INdEHDS




v ) - — —
2 1z TrTr plus additions during }'F;:ll‘ =& 4 ><_>< b Y / MK i
I 4 Charges during year: XK B2 S D IS X N K ¢
5| Refunds ] R R R T
6 | Percentage of revenue basis F ; 2 - e d XXX XK X KX XXX
7 Proportionate cost basis [ CX KKK KKK KIS
8 Present worth basis DU X KA AKX KK X
9 Total refunds 2D o f XXX XY KKK XK K
10 Transfers to Acct. 266, Contributions in Aid of Constr. PR XXX PR XX 3 XX X ¢
11 De to expiration of contracts HXAUARK KA AKX KK X
12 Due to present worth discount PO X XXX X XX X
13 Total transfers to Acct. 265 PO X AKX XXX XX X
14 Securities Exchanged for Contracts (Enter detail below) KUK AR AKX X[X X
15 Subtotal—Charges during year L 2 RO
16 Balance end of year HAHAKAKK K XX KX X S50 0P
If stock, bonds, etc., were issued in exchange for construction advance contracts give details below:
Type of Security or Other Consideration Dividend or PUC Amount
Line (Other than Cash) Interest Rate Decision Number Issued
No. (a) (b) (c) (d)
17 Common stock
18 Preferred stock
19 Bonds
20 Other {describe)
21
22
23
24
25
SCHEDULE A-33
Account No. 242—Other Deferred Credits
Balance
Line Item End of Year
No. (a) (b)
26 RENTAL DPEPog T Poloo
2 AMMUAY  BI2LiM e CHAREES 1/ R3| 76
28
29
30
31
32
33 B Total /20294
SCHEDULE A 34
Accounts Nos. 254 to 258, Inclusive—Miscellaneous Reserves
DEBITS CREDITS
Balance Account Balance
Line Account Beginning of Year Nature of Items Amount Charged Amount End of Year
No. {a) (b) (c) (d) (e) (f) (g)
34 R E3NF/ Lwcorsmerierd 7133 s / Sonlo /#2463
35 ’ A COs it . |
36
37
38
39
40
41 Totals P 37 T F L3 | /5ot




GTIL
. (m amn 1 written
off throug s neeount and credits te Ac 0. 250—
Regerve tfor Depreciation of Utility Plant over a period ;—qudi to the
estimated service life of the properwy involved. Upon retirement of
depreciahls property for which a depreciation regerve has been created
ithrough charges to this account, the cost thereof shall be credited to the
appropriate plant account and concurrently charged to Account No. 250.
if the property is retired prior to the service life originally estimated, the
balance in this account with respect to the retired property shall be
transferred to the depreciation reserve account.

retires
of depr

prior to January 1.
accrued to Fanuary 1,

1555 {colummn e},

dmjroprmte p! "mt ac l.Lml‘ and cha Lrned to tth acwuﬂt to clzar
balance carried herein.

' That portion of the balance representing donations on property retired
and the amount of depreciation
1465, on pmperty in service (column f), shall not
be transferred from this account or otherwise dispoged of without frst
receiving written authorization from the Commission.

the credit

Subject to Amortization

Not Subject to Amortization i

Property in Service
After Dec. 31, 1964

Depreciation
Accrued through
Dec. 31, 1954 on

Property
Total in Service
Line Item. All Columns Depreciable | Non-depreciable?|| Jan. 1, 19563 at Dec. 31, 18543
No. -(a) (b) (¢} (d) (e) (f)
1 Balance beginning of year 4o {;/ Hobt 7o
2 Add:  Credits to account during year R T I S S R RN P oYY PLKHXKRKHOXKIKX
3 Contributions received during year XXX X DX X KX XXX
4 Other credits*
5 Total credits
6 Deduet: Debits to account during year KA KX KX P 2 KD XX XK XXX X X XX AKX AKKKX
7 Depreciation charges for year L9 298 e PO H XK PR KKK X HAHKKKXKX
8 Nondepreciable donated property retired KK KKK XXX PCX KX XK X KKK KKK XK
9 Other debits*
10 Total debits 298 lea
11 | Balance end of year 338103 294
12 ' : "
13
i4
15
16
17
* Indicate nature of these items and show the accounts affected by the contra entries.
SCHEDULE B-1
Account No. 501—Operating Revenues
Net Change
During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line | Acct. ACCOUNT Current Year Preceding Year int [Brackets]
No. | No. (a) {b) () (d)
18 I. WATER SERVICE REVENUES
19 601 | Metered sales to general customers
20 601.1 Commercial sales /& 082 %9 [OR, 167 37918 |72
21 601.2 Industrial sales ]
22 601.3 Bales to public authorities
23 Sub-total /Y ogal (03,163 27 978 12
24 602 | Unmetered sales to general customers
25 602.1 Commercial sales 7,277 |13 |20 53 |7
26 602.2 Industrial sales i
27 602.3 Sales to public authorities
28 | Sub-total J2F7 |13 /213
29 603 | Bales to irrigation customers
30 603.1 Metered sales
31 603.2 Unimnetered sales
32 Sub-total
33 604 | Private fire protection service
34 | 605 | Public fire protection service HeZ oo
35 606 | Bales to other water utilities for resale
36 607 | Bales to governmental agencies by contracts
37 608 | Interdepartmental sales
38 609 | Other sales or service B
an [ I PR R | - ]




ACCOUNT

e | Agot. _ : 13 ear
i No. o No. {a) {bl (ch
i ‘ II. OTHER WATER REVENTES
P4 611 | DMiscellaneous service revenues T2 o) g - 59 P T
3 | 612] Rent from water property S . i o [
4 613 | Interdepartmental rents
5 614 | Other water revenues
6 Total other water revenues 737180 {1a gy
7 | 501 Total operating revenues J493 565142 10y £25] a5
SCHEDULE B-l1a
Operating Revenues Apportioned to Cities and Towns
Line Location Operating Revenues
No. {a} (b)
8 Operations not within incorporated cities? TISTRICT el LA 29 272lpe
9 ait fHFJ—' cF e /.3 0"59 g
10 g4 MO, Ebuwini ?5 YT
11 £ Witlow SPAINES 5’9 e
12 gy FREE romT VALLEY PR
i3 25 CALLS BEES ANp Epwasps 7/‘,9 G
14 25 LEDMA VALLEY 255774 ew
15 27 LAKE HUSHES PEFIAPN
16 90 SN YO ER N R 2Ty,
W 917 GREEN VALLEY P T e
18
19 Operations within incorporated territory
20 City or town of
21 City or town of
22 City or town of
23 City or town of
24 City or town of
25 City or town of
26 City or town of
27 City or town of
28 City or town of
29 City or town of
30 City or town of
31 City or town of
32
33
34
35
36 , : Total ] ¥
* Should be segregated to operating distriets.
: SCHEDULE B2
Account No. 502-ﬂ0pera,tmg Expenses—Class A, B, and C Water Ut111tles
Respondent should use the group of accounts applicable to its ¢lass ‘I
. Net Change
Class During Year
Amount Amount Show Decrease
Line | Acct. Account Current Year Preceding Year in {Brackets]
No. (a) A B |C (b) (c) (d)
33 I. SOURCE OF SUPPLY EXPENSE
34 Operation
35 701 | Operation superyision and engineering A B .
38 | 701 | Operation supervision, labor and expenses C 34 loo R el L 7L = /
37 702 | Operation lahor and expenses | A |B
38 | 708 | Miscellaneous expenses ‘A JE
39 704 | Purchased water A B |(C +39 15 A TvE




£ iTo, BOE—Dper )
Clasgs i - 7.
: - Amount Amount ; se
Line | Acct. Agcount : i Current Year Preceding Year in [Brackeis|
No. | INo (a} CA B () o) (d)
1 Maintenance ) i
2 706 | Maintenance supervision and engingering AR {
3 706 | Maintenance of structures and facilities T Dbl ion 20 IR
4 707 | Maintenance of struetfures and improvements A|B
5 708 | Maintenance of collect and impound reservoirs A
6 708 | Maintenance of source of supply facilities B
7 709 | Maintenance of lake, river and other intakes A
8 710 | Maintenance of springs and tunnels A
9 711 | Maintenance of wells A
10 712 | Maintenance of supply maing A
11 713 | Maintenance of other source of supply plant AB
12 Total source of supply expense AR / 0'7 32 oo p 2 Eg |7
13 Ii. PUMPING EXPENSES
14 Operation
15 721 | Operation supervision and engineering A | B
16 721 | Operation supervision labor and expenses 252|686 2270065 PG o
17 722 | Power production labor and expenses A
18 722 | Power production labor, expenses and fuel : B )
19 723 | TFuel for power production A
20 724 | Pumping labor and expenses AlB
21 725 | Miscellaneous expenses ) A
22 | 726 | Fuelor power purchased forpumping =~ | A B | G156l [Lovs |34 42 127
23 Maintenance
24 729 | Maintenance supervision and engineering AlB
25 729 | Maintenance of structures and equipment ] o 5693 |50 3900 |68 558 | &5
26 730 | Maintenance of structures and. improvements AlB .
27 731 | Maintenance of power production equipment AIB
28 732 | Maintenance of pumping equipment - A1 B
29 733 | Maintenance of other pumping plant A | B
30 Total purnping expenses 19 a6 177 1 F 278 164 7 Eo 1y
31 III, WATER TREATMENT EXPENSES
32 Operation
33 741 | Operation supervision and engineering A B
34 | 741 | Operation supervision, labor and expenses o285 26 Gl aF e N TRy
35 742 | Operation labor and expenses A )
36 743 1 Miscellaneous expenses A | B
37 744 { Chemicals and filtering materials A | B
38 Maintenance
39 746 | Maintenanee supervision and engineering AR
40 | 746 ; Maintenance of structures and equipment 248 |53 Giok eSS
41 747 | Maintenance of structures and improvements A B )
42 748 | Maintenance of water treatment equipment AlB o .
43 Total water treatment expenses Y278 |79 ETIER { /920 158
44 IV. TRANS. AND DISTRIB. EXPENSES ’
45 Operation
46 751 | Operation supervision and engineering Al B
47 751 | Operation supervision, labor and expenses 2EIE| 6T TRLL 92 ( oA |58
48 752 | Btorage facilities expenses A §
49 752 | Operation labor and expenses B
50 763 | Transmission and digtribution lines expenses A
51 754 | Meter expenses A
52 765 | Customer installations expenses A
53 7566 | Miscellaneous expenses A
=




(Concluded)
" e
I Net ;
Class I During {
- Amount Amount I Show Decrease !
Line: Acct. Account i Current Year Preceding Year I in (Brackets] H
No. | No. (a) A B |C (b) (c) ‘ C(d) i
1 Maintenance ‘ | |
2 | 758 | Maintenance supervision and engineering B A|B 7 : = ™
3 758 | Maintenance of structures and plant C (0254 |32 13 685 I s 2 [= =5
4 759 | Maintenance of structures and improvements A B )
5 | 760 | Maintenance of reservoirsiand tanks Al|B
6 761 | Maintenance of trans. and distribution mains A
7 761 | Maintenance of mains B
8 762 | Maintenance of fire mains A
9 763 | Maintenance of services A
10 763 | Maintenance of other trans. and distribution plant B
11 764 | Maintenance of meters 3 A
12 765 | Maintenance of hydrants ' A
13 766 | Maintenance of miscellaneous plant A
14 Total transmission and distribution expenses /3075 |03 7 543 |22 \ s As)
15 V. CUSTOMER ACCOUNT EXPENSES
16 Operation
17 771 | Supervision ; AlB
18 771 | Superv., meter read., other customer acet. expenses| C Po4yg |28 &7 76 2% '2 72 los
19 772 | Meter reading expenses A|B
20 773 | Customer records and collection expenses A
21 773 | Customer records and accounts expenses B
22 774 | Miscellaneous customer accounts expenses A
23 775 | Uncollectible aceounts A|lB|C ! 500 |o0C ) oo oo
24 Total customer account expenses JEHP |28 g276 23 /2 720
25 VI. . SALES EXPENSES
26 Operation
27 781 | Supervision A
28 781 | Sales expenses B | C
29 782 | Demonstrating and selling expenses A
30 783 | Advertising expenses A
31 784 | Miscellaneous sales expenses A
32 785 | Merchandising, jobbing and contract work A
33 Total sales expenses
34 VII. ADMIN. AND GENERAL EXPENSES .
35 Operation = A
36 | 791 | Administrative and general salaries AlB|C 24 ooloo L850 oo {450 |aoy
37 792 | Office supplies and other expenses A|lB|C 193|929 ) 269 |40 & TE
38 793 | Property insurance A
39 793 | Property insurance, injuries and damages B | C 50| 15 2 5% \on oG ] 3
40 794 | Injuries and damages A
41 795 | Employees’ pensions and benefits AIB|C
42 | 796| Franchise requirements A|B|C 1196 |51 982 |68 213 | &3
43 797 | Regulatory commission expenses AlB| C Jifo |l aa 2740 oo BocE50
44 | 798| Outside services employed A
45 | 798| Miscellaneous other general expenses B
46 798 | Miscellaneous other general operation expenses Cc q1155 &) 7Y <3259
47 799 | Miscellaneous general expenses VE 1 )¢ L 55 A L520(29 S.3 17 &7 C 787 15
48 Maintenance )
49 805 | Maintenance of general plant A|B|C 40 |33 285 20l a3
50 Total administrative and general expenses 24 043132 2) 134 |29 2P AR
51 VIII. MISCELLANEOUS I
52 811 | Rents AlB|C [ 080 g g7 30 : &
_5i 812 | Administrative expenses transferred—Cr. AlB| C
54 813 | Duplicate charges—Cr. A|lB|C
55 Total miscellaneous J0ED oo G 72 |5
56 Total operating expenses 74 38 |9Y T3.23)19) JOET |03




T = SHE Fosd T AN EN TR SEIO, L5
! - 9z
. Sz

) i

o £7

- ., (&4

m ol ool g Lol aal] ¥ QW00 [RIOPa ] 17

e T SAXE] [BISPI] IOUI0) 0%
- T 108 SUOTFIGLIIUCD SOUTINSUL [BIPAT 6T

X8} aduBINSUL aﬂwﬁfﬂo_ﬂamd: ﬂmhmﬁwrm” 8T

............. §3XW] TROOT PUB 31015 12YL0 L1
T x®] aousinsut juswdolduaun ajmg 91
o , ey ¥87 9styoue] "diod ajulg )
ARl fes @ Y WA Ayaadoad peucsted puw (oI U0 SOXBY, | ¥

(1) (a) (p) (@) {q) () 0N
IR020Y 18I0 ) {(~—-—1unozay) {188 1IN0y (%09 Enouuﬂ Iga ) Iunmgg XeJ, Jo pury aury

poryvnde] REYEY; Aymmnno Ny Sos el pagrenp)
. saxe], [BjoL
{pe3reyo junoode pue ajqedifdde aragm jusuniedap Ajmn aoysg)
IOEVHD SEXVI 40 NOILNIIELSIA

SIUNCTUE [9N0% 10
PeqBUINSD Joyjaym pareudisep puw 910U100] B §B UMOYS 9

-AgrroTne ulxw] 9y} 0
anF 0 REnUsuR Suipusd esIsIeY)e 10 SUOHONPAp
ﬂqzcﬁp _,zﬁomxou mmxﬁ.u I0 ‘S9XE] SUIOOUT ﬁw.ﬁmmwﬁ

"x®) yons Furuorjiodde jo s188Q ) 10U00]

B Ul 9)B)8 JUNGO0E 10 qupuIpBdep AN SU0 WBY} 210W
o3 zcmtomaﬂ 0 AIEBSSOD9U FRM 9T TOIUMm XB) AU® 10 'F

‘pozIBIIdEI $9XB] I0]

1d00x0 POSIBYD UNCROE JO Taqunu pus quswaradap L1

U1 qiog aoqg '{3) 01 (0) SUWN{OD Ul UMOUS 2 PINOYS

p[noys Aoy} ‘usouy ale $9XE] YONs JO SJUNCWE PIIBWII}SD
I0 [BTVOEB BY] J} "POSAIBD SBM POIAS] SEA XB} ST} UATUM
U0 [BLS}BW 9] YoTYs G} SJUNOIDE O} PISIBYD WIS 2ABY
UOTYM S0XB} 89]BS IOYI0 PUE SUI[OSEd OPNOUL 10T O G
‘rgal ol Bunnp sjunoson
[BUY 1830 pu® suonwiado o) padivyod soxel [¥301 JO uon

PRINGIISTP BI0Ak POFITYD S9XE) YOIUAM O S3UNOIOE AT, 'C - IISIP JUNCIIE 9] 9413 01 POPUSIUL 5T S[LpaYDs S1 ], ' T

Jeex Suring padrey) sexel—L0C IUN0OY
4 AINaITHDS

| w10, g1
) 4}
i ’ TT
, 01
e a—— —— - a m
- , g
P ' b
- - 9
— - SRR .._ 4 ' m_
— - : uv
= e e s e - m
: R 4
,. Ry 1
10Uy : (2)
uondrIzss(g "ON
] T

suoneradg 0] mﬁﬁnmhﬁo £35507T ApMAd0II—0(G THN00OY
49 HTINdTHOS




Cyear {rom_

Particulars

(a) :

Ameunt

(b}

Net income for the year per Schedule B, page 4

Reconciling amounts (list first additional income and unallowable deductions, fdllowed by additional deductions and non-
taxable income}; i i ;

STupY AMopTlzssriost
By A\nfarg A A o

WO | =T | G| | QDI

i
=

[
j—

i
[

Jai
(L]

—
=

—
L

=
(=]

—
~1

[y
oo

[Ty
e

o b
[=)

™o
—=

]
]

b
@w

o]
1o

b3
=]

[S~]
f=2)

[av]
-1

Federal tax net income

b
o

Cemputation of tax:

]
=3

[45]
(=)

o
fuirg

£
[ &)

(4]
[o%)

ol
H

o)
=)

[ %]
=]

)
-1

]
[+

]
©

s
<

e
jum

.
b2

.
%)

]

Abtoesdioraos!  OF FEBERAL [pCorE.  pus To
Fp sl G O F  _Lapal Te o TR B & 3

L
-
2
e
b
™
=
\‘)«.
o
i3
v
O

s

Da

t

A Ad Y




i
|
.

N3]

wlowf~1 || |w|o|—=jad |

]

Totals

" BCHEDULE RB-7
Account 526—Miscellaneous Nonoperating Revenue

Line
No.

Description
(a)

Amount

10

g ewarm gt A Cow s

11

-3
4 P T e P R P
b LA T SR gl 8 Fan o Y G L v s D

12

13

14

15

16

17

Total

SOl e

SCHEDULE B-8
Account 527 Nonoperating Revenue Deductions (Dr.)

Line
No.

Description
(a)

Amount
(b)

18

4o

. 19

20

21-

22

23

24

25

Total

_ SCHEDULE B-9
Account 535—0ther Interest Charges

‘Line
No.

Description -
{a)

Amount
(b}

26

PLrioTerr e, Ao o Uiy

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

Total

[8
T
{Ar

SCHEDULE B-10
Account 538—Mizcellaneous Income Deductions

Line
No.

Description
(a)

Amount
{b)

34

Domayried 7o A

~ vz S e
2N TE A RE

GEp v

g

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

e ’ Total




N

L., LNrin

Line
Mo,
1 L. Did the respondent have a contract or other agreement with any organization or person covering supervision and/or management of its
2 own affairs duri girhe year? Answer: (:1:;% or No.) ! i - '
3 (If the answer is in the affirmative, makeVﬁp;n‘opriate replies to the E(ﬂl;“_'ing questions.)
4 2. Name of en‘ch_&ganimtion or person that was a party to such a contract or agreement. Yo -
5 i B2 AN TELe RE  NaLi Y WATET
6 3. Date of original contract or agreement. T A A L _ Jag
7 4, Date of each supplement or agreement. CTAAT RS / _' 9 5 ,_ ’a
|~ 8 e Lo sl Bl f%f}effﬁ§§é‘§€?fft‘nﬁegii‘i?fﬂé'ei‘épr%{i’i?ﬁzigr@hmiﬁﬁfiﬂ’Rfﬁﬁiﬁ’fﬁf&'ﬁ?‘éﬁ%ﬁ“ #4003 o tis tasricnent i e Toton i boe. furaiobed,
9 5. Amount of compensation paid during the year for supervision or management . . . . . . § P ¢ 2 o . 06
10 6. To whom paid. Dorminveyez Warers. pn —
11 7. Nature of payment (salary, traveling expenses, etc.). APt s 2 TRA T N g 2=
12 8. Amounts paid for each class of service.
13 .
14 9. Basis for determination of such amounts. Bt e s Enwe
15 " R4 Loty
16 10. Distribution of payments: o v ML S Amount
17 (a) Charged to operating expenses AND ALL 8 THES sy 8 2400
18 (b) Charged to capital accounts Dot s i g 29, s AR V,' s $
19 (e) Charged to other accounts Spon REIi Bl nen M 8
20 Total Trﬁf Actho :.»",'-‘ '="f- C‘ F AMNTELoFE AL Ao vy 8 Féoo.no0
21 11. Distribution of charges to operating expenses by primary accounts. rpav 20~ peemal Q18 s v
22 Number and Title of Account O RDEREDL BY AMNTELoFE, Amount
23 J0 ) ~ CHARGEs BY [ftcocinrTen Cowmpar/tE s B § /oo )
24 $
25 $
26 ~ Total ] i g : -
27 12. What relationship, if any, exists between respondent and supervisory and/or managing concerns? 4 ) vom) o 20 \/a p o
= wAaArEr Co. 15 A witocty ownNep SupsSrpidarsy oF Dorpwave 2, \WATE

) SCHEDULE ©-2 :
Compensation of Individual Proprietor or Partners Included in Operating Expenses

Do operating expenses include any charge for owner's compensation in the form of salary or wages, rental allowances, or for the use
of a private automobile? (If the word ‘“‘none” truly states the fact it should be given as the answer to this inguiry.)

Line Nature of Allowance Account Charged Amount
No. (a) (b) (c)

29 /,I.f' 0 A E

30

31

32
33

34 Total




i
{(Chargzd to Ac B2 !
Total Salaries
Number at and Wages Paid
Line Classification End of Year During Year
No. {a) (b} {c}
1 | -Employees—Source of supply
2 Employees—Pumping- . / :f &:?
3 Employess—Water treatment ; . 3
4 | PEmployess—Transmission and distribution £
5 Employees—Customer account 7
G Employees—Sales
7 Employees—-Administrative:
8 General officers
9 General office g 2| B
i Totals f/ / i él}t'
SCHEDULE C-4
Record of Accidents During Year
TO PERSONS TO PROPERTY
Employees on Duty Public! Company Other
Date of Total
Line | Accident Killed Injured Killed Injured Number Number Amount Number Amount
No. (a) (b) (c) (d) (e) {f) (g) (h) ) )
11 !,au P ,‘Jéj ..... ’ . .. ] .
12
13
14 Totals ‘
3 1 Accidents to employees not on duty should be includéa_a-“Public" accidents. -
SCHEDULE C-5
Expenditures for Political Purposes
Hereunder report all direct or indirect expenditures incurred or made to elect or defeat a candidate for public office; or to place any
measure ¢n the ballot; or to keep it from being placed on the ballot at any election; or to support or defeat any measure on the ballot
at any election; or to support or defeat any proposed legislation; also name the account or accounts to which the expenditures herein
mentioned have been charged. (If the word ‘“none” truly states the fact, it should be given as the answer to this inguiry.)
15 Ao E
16
17
18
19
_ SCHEDULE C-6
i Loans to Directors, or Officers, or Shareholders
Show hereunder the amount of loans to directors, or officers, or shareholders, and the terms and conditions of such loans. Among other
things, show the name of each director, or officer, or shareholder, receiving a loan or lpans, the amount of each loan, the rate of interest
payvabie on such loan or loans, the maturity date of each loan or loans, the security given and the date when the shareholders authorized
each loan, if such authorization was given. (If the word “none” truly states the fact, it should be given as the answer to this inquiry.)
20 /’L’K@ s#\:'f*zf&.
21
22
23
24
25




FLOW IN_ .. ________ {Uni0?® Annweal
o e - Cruantities
From Strsam Priority Right Diversions Diverted
Line or Creek Location of -
o, Diverted Into* (Name) Diversion Point Claim. | Capacity | Max. Min, | . ... (Unit)2 Remarks
1
5 —
3
4
5
WELLS Pumping Annuasa]
Capacity Quantities
Line At Plant Num- Depth to Pumped
No. | {Name or Number) Location ber |Dimensions Water | _______. (Unit)2 | .___________ (Unit)® Remarks
6
7
8
9
10
FLOW IN Annual
TUNNELS AND SPRINGS | ___ ... (Unit)® Quantities
Used
Line .
No. Designation Location Number Maximum Minimam | ___________ {Unit)z Remarks
11 i
12
13
TR :
15
I Purchased Water for Resale
16 | Purchased from omloer foim EAE A T Son
17 | Annual quantities purchased 5 (Unit chosen)? 4 mo r  am--
18
19
|

* Btate ditch, pipe line, reservoir, ete., with nams, if any.
* Average depth to water surface below ground surface.
? The quantity unit in established use for expressing water stored and used in lar
domestic use the thousand gallon or the hundred cubic feet. The rate of flo
second, in gallons per minute, in gallons per day,

SCHEDULE D-2
Description of Storage Facilities

g€ amounts i1s the acre foot, which equals 43,560 cubic feet; in
w or discharge in larger amounts is expressed in cubic feet per
or in the miner’'s inch. Please be careful to state the unit used.

Totals L

Line Combined Capacity

No. Type Number | (Gallons or Acre Feet) Remarks
20 A. Collecting reservoirs

21 Concrete

22 Harth

23 Wood

24 B. Distribution reservoirs

25 Conerete % Fh el s GAL L pnd T
26 BEarth

27 Wood

28 C. Tanks

29 Wood .

30 Metal i ht ot
31 Concrete

32




ANTELOPE
|
| st = _
WELLS - Pumping Annual
~ Capacity Quantitics

Lake Hughes '

el

i :

‘;il\;c E (I\’:.;ni:to?‘il\i?it:nhcr) * Location l\i;?rh Dimensions 'DV(\:II;\?;:O E.ZRZB.I.‘(Uni't)’ 'g}{}?i'.gi‘i?.‘{fe:dwnit)’ . Hemarks
IS Distriet 80| 21 St ar L 20 1av 250 400 7,147,000

N ~ | 201 St at L 3 10" 250 | 500

e 81| calvert St. 12" 200 200 - 2,330, 200

R Strecker St, 12" ' 400

a_lo} 821 Gulf/Glendower 127 106 | 600 2,357,300

| 83| Rosemond Sk.| - .| ‘12" 2257 | 235 " 48,100 B
; 84| Somoma AVe, 120 1271 | 300. 440,100

! 85| Lorraine Av. | TIG0 82 . | 664 . | - 1,144,600 :

g 86| Leona Valley! .1-}1.. 8" . {5 ¢ 45 076,197,400

é Leona Valley! 2| - &". .7 ic " 70 S o

| Wrigley Welll - Ve G0 ) 124

87

Lake Hughes

o

12” '

— ugt~]7i.5Q0“.

g0

Inyokern:

16,347,000

.91

Green‘Vallgv
Green- Valley

1,159,100 L

Green Valley|

Green 'Valley| .-

S (CRIRI PR B

| 125,942,300




A, LENWGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUR CAPACITIES

Capacities In Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner's Inches (State Which)

.0t 6 to 10 11 to 20 21 to 30 31 to 40 41 to BO 8k to 75 76 to 100

Dhtch

0

]

2 Flume

3 Lined conduit
4

5

Totals

A, LENGTH OF DITCHES, FLUMES AND LINED CONDUITS IN MILES FOR VARIOUS CAPACITIES—Concluded

Capacities in Cubic Feet Per Second or Miner’s Inches (State Which)

Line : Total
No. 101 to 200 | 201 to 300 | 301 to 400 | 401 to 500 | b501 to 760 | 7561 to 1000 | Over 1000 | All Lengths
6 Ditch
! 7 Flume
8 Lined conduit
9
10 Totals
B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES—NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING
Line
No. 1 114 2. . 214 3 4 5 6 8
11 Cast iron N
12 Cast iron (cement lined)
13 Concrete
14 Copper
15 Riveted steel )
16 Standard screw 7649 2730 2563 8574 2320 956
17 Screw or welded casing
18 | Cement—asbestos &0 39338 &HI335| 27078
19 | Welded steel 25270 HRH54 /6 37F 2/53
20 Woed /A VASION PIFE 3700
21 Other (specify) FPLASTIC 34O :
22 Totels | 7989 | 2730 | 50507 244 88768 | G506 | 827/51 292314
B. FOOTAGES OF PIPE BY INSIDE DIAMETERS IN INCHES--NOT INCLUDING SERVICE PIPING—Concluded
Other Sizes
* {Specify Sizes)
Line e Totals
No. 10 - 1% 14 16 . 18 20 All Sizes
23 Cast iron
24 Cast iron (cement lined)
25 Concrate
26 Copper
27 Riveted steel
28 | Btandard screw ‘ ViS5 E
29 Screw or welded casing
30 | Cement—ashestos [H1eg Py 52,9
31 | Welded steel 930 FE15Y
32 | Weed sowetsign FiRS 3100




HMrumber o

Metared—Dec, 81 ¥lat Rate—Des, 21
Drior Current Prior Current
Classification Year Year Year Year
Commercial (including domestic) r2 07 1276 S e
Industrial ) '
Public authorities
Irrigation
Other (specify)
Sub-total
Private fire connections
Pubiic fire hydrants 26 24
Total )2 /1276 SE”, 42

SCHEDULE D-5

at FEnd of Year

‘Number of Meters and Services on Pipe Systems

SCHEDULE D-6
Meter Testing Data

Size Meters Services T
- P ‘ A Numbel of Meters Tested During Year as Prescribad
% x ¥i-in 12 00 HHHXX KKK KK in Section VI of General Order No. 103:
%4-in 30 1. New, after being received <
1-in JH2 2. Used, before repair . _Rb_
J ¥ -in. ¢ o 3. Used, after repair 37
5 ; 4. Found fast, requlrmg blllmg
fn' & a,cl]ustment N <
4 -n. i
-in. B. Number of Meters in Service Since Last Test:
. -in. 1. Ten years or less G el
Other 2. More than 10, but less than 15
years . . . . . . . . . . . __
i 3. More than 15 )eaw ____________
| Total /394

SCHEDULE D-7

Water delivered to Metered Customers by Months and Years in /00 cv8ie FEET.

-(Unit Chosen)*

During Current Year
Classification
of Service January February March April May June Subtotal
- Jommercial 1802, | 1956 | /Heeb| $3405 | 29958 ] 2 618] 79548
Industrial :
i Public authorities
{rrigation
1 Jther (specify)
Total i1goy 7996 | t¥ea5| /3503| 2998F| 2/6¢3| 99548
During Current Year
Classification
of Service July August September October November | December | Subtotals Total Total Prior Year
Jommercial B2 773 2 sruxng | 15Gus 2 AER8s| 2sgyes| oo g0l
[ndustrial
I Public authorities
rrigation
her (specify)
Total 13 7 75 28 I71‘? P 259 < Y78 287 s 5




stem?

W

. Date of permit. Ve fa e L 5. Tf permit is “temporary’ what 1s the expiration date?

0 ST

[=>]

. If you do not hold & permit has an application been made for such permit? 7. If s0, on what date? ﬂ

SCHEDULE D.9
Statement of Material Financial Interest

Use this space to report the information regnired by Section 2 of General Order No. 104-A. If no material
finaneial interest existed during the year or contemplated at the end of the year, such fact shall be so stated.
If additional space is required, attach a supplementary statement with reference made thereto.

DECLARATION
Before Signing Please Check to See That All S8chedules Have been Completed

(Sée Instruction 5 on front cover)

I, the undersigned.._____ -

Name of Utility
under penalty of perjury do declare that this report has been prepared by me, or under my direction, from the
books, papers and records of the respondent; that I have carefully examined the same, and declare the same
to be a complete and correct statement of the business and affairs of the above-named respondent and the oper-

ations of its property for the period from and ineluding S ;19 ) to and ineluding
____________________________ , 19,
SGNED____
DU e S




INDEX

PAGE
Accidents ... . o7
Acres irrigated . 30
Advances from associated companies 15
Advances for construction _ 18
Assels . ‘ e 2 .
Assets in special funds 9
Balance sheet .. 2-3
Bonds . 15
Capital stock . 13
Capital surplus 14
Contributions in aid of construction . . 18
Depreciation and amortization reserves.... ... 7
Declaration . 31
Discount on capital stock .12

" Discount and expense on funded debt . 11
Dividends declared _ 13
Earned surplus . —ee. 14
Employees and their compensation._________ 27
Engineering and management fees .. 26
Franchises _ 6
Income account __ 4
Income deductons _ 4
Investments in associated companies .. 8
Liabilities - 3
Loans to officers, directors, or sharcholders_ .. 27
Management compensation _ 26
Meters and services _ 30
Miscellaneous long term debt - 15
Miscellaneous reserves 18
Miscellaneous special funds : 9
Notes payable 16
Notes receivable 10
Officers ... 1
Operating expenses 20-22

“Other-income _

Operating revenues

Organization and coutrol

Other deferred credits
Other deferred debits

Other investments

Other physical property.

Payables to.associated companies
Political expenditures

Population served _.

Premium on capital stock

Prepayments __

Proprietary capital

Purchased water for resale_

Receivables from associated companies .
Revenues apportioned to cities ...

Securities issued or assumed

Service connections
Sinking funds

Sources of supply and water developed ...

Special deposits
Status with Board of Health
Stockholders ...

Storage facilities -

Taxes ___.

Transmission and distribution facilities ...
Unamortized debt discount and expense ...
Unamortized premiumondebt .

Undistributed profits __.

Utility plant

Utility plant in service S
Utility plant held for future wse... ..

Water delivered to metered customers ...



